٢٩٠ ٦٤٣٢ ٢ ٩٧١ + ، فاكس :  ٢٩٤ ٦٤٣٢ ٢ ٩٧١+

:مكتب دبي
ص ب: بريد ١٥٢، دبي، الإمارات العربية المتحدة

هاتف: ٧٧٧ ٣٥٠٢ ٤ ٩٧١ + ، فاكس :  ٨٨٨ ٣٥٠٢ ٤ ٩٧١+

http://www.tmnf.ae http://www.tmnf.ae

TAX INVOICE

Please note that we have DEBITED your account as follows :

TOTAL  2,121.00
In Words : AED TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE ONLY 

Description Amount in
AED

All cheques to be prepared in favour of TOKIO MARINE & NICHIDO FIRE INSURANCE CO., LTD.
AED Direct Bank transfers:- Citi Bank N.A. A/c No.0500008008 Swift Code:CITIAEAD. IBAN NO : AE920211000000500008008
USD Direct Bank transfers:- Citi Bank N.A.